Rang

0 N O 0o~ O =

N =4 4 a4 4 a a4 4a a4 o4
O ©W O N O O A~ WN =2 O ©

Resultat

92.560
92.344
91.368
87.620
84.400
83.400
82.693
81.539
77.224
75.220
74.501
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Vereinsrangliste Verbandsschiessen 50/25m 2014

Teilnehmer

11
14
13
9
5
5
9
10
10

N

= =2 N NN W w s O

Kat.

W W w s D2 PP OO OO OO

Bezirksschitzenverband Ziirich

Vereinsstich 50m

Pfl.Res.

O O O O O O O O O N O N oo oo o o N ©

Verein

Zirich Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt

Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach Infanterie Schiessverein
Dietikon Pistolenschitzen

Zurich Pistolenschiitzen ZKB

Zurich Affoltern Pistolenschiitzen
Zurich-Hénggerberg Schutzenverein
Birmensdorf Feldschltzenverein

Zurich Schwamendingen Feldschitzenverein
Zurich Neumdinster Standschltzengesellschaft
Zurich Wollishofen Schiessverein
Unterengstringen Pistolensektion

Zurich Kantonspolizei Schiessverein
Schlieren UOV Limmattal, Pistolensektion
Zurich Unterstrass Standschiitzengesellschaft
Zirich Héngg Standschiitzen

Zirich Oerlikon-Seebach Pistolenschiitzen
Zirich Feldschiitzen Zirichberg

Zirich Leimbach Schitzenverein

Zurich Schiitzengesellschaft Eisenbahner
Zurich Schiitzengesellschaft Ziri 9


jkohler
Hervorheben


