Vereinsrangliste Verbandsschiessen 50/25m 2014

Bezirksschützenverband Zürich

Vereinsstich 50m

Rang	Resultat	Teilnehmer	Kat.	Pfl.Res.	Verein
1	92.560	11	1	8	Zürich Schützengesellschaft der Stadt
2	92.344	14	2	7	Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach Infanterie Schiessverein
3	91.368	<mark>13</mark>)	<mark>3</mark>	<u>6</u>	Dietikon Pistolenschützen
4	87.620	9	3	6	Zürich Pistolenschützen ZKB
5	84.400	5	4	5	Zürich Affoltern Pistolenschützen
6	83.400	5	4	5	Zürich-Hönggerberg Schützenverein
7	82.693	9	3	6	Birmensdorf Feldschützenverein
8	81.539	10	1	8	Zürich Schwamendingen Feldschützenverein
9	77.224	10	2	7	Zürich Neumünster Standschützengesellschaft
10	75.220	7	4	5	Zürich Wollishofen Schiessverein
11	74.501	8	2	7	Unterengstringen Pistolensektion
12	0.000	6	2	0	Zürich Kantonspolizei Schiessverein
13	0.000	4	3	0	Schlieren UOV Limmattal, Pistolensektion
14	0.000	3	4	0	Zürich Unterstrass Standschützengesellschaft
15	0.000	3	2	0	Zürich Höngg Standschützen
16	0.000	2	4	0	Zürich Oerlikon-Seebach Pistolenschützen
17	0.000	2	4	0	Zürich Feldschützen Zürichberg
18	0.000	2	3	0	Zürich Leimbach Schützenverein
19	0.000	1	3	0	Zürich Schützengesellschaft Eisenbahner
20	0.000	1	3	0	Zürich Schützengesellschaft Züri 9